Body Style 140/140H
140: .5-3” (15-80mm)
140H: 1-3" (25-80mm)
Slow Closing Air/Vacuum
Valve, AVV Body Style 150
with CSV Surge Check Valve
Slow Closing Dual Body
Combination Valve, AVV Body

11 DeZURIK.com
Ordering Example:
AVV,2,140,T1,DI,300A,NBR-S2-S2-S2,FL-WD*DAT
Options
Give option code as follows:
AVRT =  Vacuum Relief/Air Inlet (.5-3") not available with 140H
CSV =  Surge Check Valve, Body Style 1600A. 1-2" Will be certified
lead free bronze body and plug. For all other sizes, body
material same as above. CI and CS valves will use a DI check
valve. Plug and seat will be S2 (available with 1-18" Body
Style 140, 150, 1800, or 1800K, Not available with 3" T1 End
Connection)
DTR = DeZURIK Standard Certified Production Hydrostatic Shell &
  Seat Test Report
FL =  Flanged Outlets ASME 125/150, .5-3" are CS Nipple and CI
Flange with DI body material, all others are the same as the
body material (.5-18")
TH = Threaded Outlets NPT (4-8")
HSB = Bug Screen - 304 Stainless Steel -  for Hood (4-18")
HSR = Rock Screen - 304 Stainless Steel - for Hood (4-18")
SB16 = 316 Stainless Steel Bolting
WD = Water Diffuser (.5-3" Body Style 140/1800/1800K only)
 ---- = Special Coatings, Contact DeZURIK
Accessories
Give accessory code as follows if required
DAT =  Double Acting Throttling Device (.5-8"); 4-8"
must be used with TH option.
MRC = Mushroom Cap - Not Available with 150 Body Style,
  or FL Option on .5-3"
Air Release Valve Orifice Size
CI, CS, and DI will use a DI ARV, S2 will use an S2 ARV.
Needle material will be the same as the selected seating
surface. All other trim will be S2.
Body Style 1800 or 1800K Only - Not required on
other Body Styles
R332 = 3/32", 8-175 psi, 1" Body Style 50A (DI body available with NBR
R116 = 1/16", 11-300 psi, 1" Body Style 50A (DI body available with NBR
  Seat/Needle only)
L516 = 5/16", 3-15 psi, 1" Body Style 200A (Available with 15 CWP only)
R516 = 316 Stainless Steel
R14 = 1/4", 11-75 psi, 1" Body Style 200A
R316 = 3/16", 11-150 psi, 1" Body Style 200A
R532 = 5/32", 11-300 psi, 1" Body Style 200A
M332 = 3/32", 11-600 psi, 1" Body Style 200A
L12 = 1/2", 3-15 psi, 2" Body Style 200 (Available with 15 CWP only)
R12 = 1/2", 11-75 psi, 2" Body Style 200
R38 = 3/8", 51-150 psi, 2" Body Style 200 (Not used with 15 CWP)
M732 = 7/32", 51-300 psi, 2" Body Style 200 (Not used with 15 CWP)
Ordering (Continued)
12 DeZURIK.com
Dimensions
Body Style 140 & 140H
F1N End Connection
T1 End Connection
F2N End Connection
Valve
Size
A B D E L
0.5”
15mm